South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 21, 2024, 01:45:39 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3086 (Rat #0218, Act #0179 of 1983) Joint Resolution, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Department of Health and Environmental Control, relating to air pollution
control regulation and standards, published as proposed regulations in Volume 6, Issue 15, Page 67 of The STATE
REGISTER pursuant to the provisions of Act 176 of 1977.

05/17/83
05/25/83
05/26/83
05/26/83
05/26/83
06/02/83
06/07/83
06/08/83
06/10/83
06/16/83
06/16/83
06/16/83
06/22/83

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2884
Read second time HJ-3065

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3149
Introduced and read first time SJ-1507

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-1507
Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-1759
Read second time SJ-1919

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1941

Ratified R 218

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/16/83

Act No. 179

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



