## South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 01:45:39 pm

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## H\*3086 (Rat #0218, Act #0179 of 1983) Joint Resolution, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Department of Health and Environmental Control, relating to air pollution control regulation and standards, published as proposed regulations in Volume 6, Issue 15, Page 67 of The STATE REGISTER pursuant to the provisions of Act 176 of 1977.

05/17/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2884
05/25/83	House	Read second time HJ-3065
05/26/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3149
05/26/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1507
05/26/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-1507
06/02/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-1759
06/07/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1919
06/08/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1941
06/10/83		Ratified R 218
06/16/83		Signed By Governor
06/16/83		Effective date 06/16/83
06/16/83		Act No. 179
06/22/83		Copies available